
Toast per slice
Bacon Roll
Sausage Roll
Scrambled Egg Roll
Scrambled Egg and Toast
Baked Beans and Toast

Butter
Cheese
Baked Beans
Tuna
Coleslaw

Small Chips
Large Chips
With Cheese
With Curry SauceTuna Mayonnaise

Chicken and Sweetcorn
Ham
Cheese
Salmon Pasta 

Quarter Pounder
Chicken
Vegetable
Cheese
Hot Dog

Muffins
Traybakes 
Empire Biscuits
Scone and Butter
Jam portion
Fresh Fruit

Cans 
Water - 330ml
Water - 500ml
Slushee
Smoothies
Simple Fruity

£0.70
£2.10

£2.00
£2.00
£2.50
£2.50

£3.95
£0.80
£0.80
£0.80
£0.80

£2.55
£3.10
£0.90
£0.90£4.50

£4.50
£4.50
£4.30
£4.60

£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£0.90
£2.10

£1.60
£1.40
£1.40
£1.40
£0.20
£0.65

From £1.00
£0.90
£1.20

From £1.40
£2.90
£0.85

Snacks and Drinks

Baked Potato Served with Salad

CAFE
menu

www.westlothianleisure.com

Childrens Soup and Roll

Childrens Hot Box 
Fish Finger and Peas 

Wholebreaded Chicken Breast Nugget 

Macaroni Cheese (reduced fat)

with Cherry Tomatoes 

All served with small baked potato or fries

Childrens Lunch Box
Sandwich - choice of tuna, cheese or ham

Packet of rasins or Freddo bar

Carrot and cucumber sticks or Crisps

A piece of fruit or Youghurt

Both hot and lunch box comes with a choice of 

drink: fresh orange, apple juice, small water or milk

£1.75
£4.35

£4.35

Childrens Menu

Burgers with Salad

Sandwiches, Toasted Sandwiches 
and Paninis 

Chips

All served with Salad and Coleslaw
Selection of Fillings: 
Cheese
Ham
Tuna 
Chicken

From £2.40

Salads

Bowl of Homemade Soup
Homemade Soup with Roll

£2.70
£3.20

Homemade Soup

Breakfast


