CAFE

Breakfast

1.
£0.70
£2.10
£2.00
£2.00
£2.50
£2.50

Sandwiches, Toasted Sandwiches and Paninis

All served with Salad and Coleslaw **Selection of Fillings:**

Cheese Ham Tuna Chicken

Tur Ch Ha

Ch Sa

Salad	ds	internetion (Marine)
na Mayonnaise icken and Sweetcorn m eese Imon Pasta		£4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £4.30 £4.60

Burgers with Salad

Quarter Pounder Chicken Vegetable Cheese Hot Dog



Snacks and Drinks

Muffins Traybakes Empire Biscuits Scone and Butter Jam portion Fresh Fruit	SS B	£1.60 £1.40 £1.40 £1.40 £0.20 £0.65
Cans Water - 330ml Water - 500ml Slushee Smoothies Simple Fruity	Contraction of the second seco	From £1.00 £0.90 £1.20 From £1.40 £2.90 £0.85

Homemade Soup

Bowl of Homemade Soup	£2.70
Homemade Soup with Roll	£3.20

Baked Potato Served with Salad

	and the second	
Butter	NAA	£3.95
Cheese		£0.80
Baked Beans		£0.80
Tuna	KSTAD ±	£0.80
Coleslaw	CE TAL	£0.80
		Sec. A Barry Starting Contraction

Chips

$\sim n$	
Small Chips	£2.55
Large Chips	£3.10
With Cheese	£0.90
With Curry Sauce	£0.90
\sim	

Childrens Menu

Childrens Soup and Roll Childrens Hot Box Fish Finger and Peas Wholebreaded Chicken Breast Nugget	£1.75 £4.35
Macaroni Cheese (reduced fat) with Cherry Tomatoes All served with small baked potato or fries	
and the lower Poy	£4.35

Childrens Lunch Boy

Sandwich - choice of tuna, cheese or ham Packet of rasins or Freddo bar Carrot and cucumber sticks or Crisps A piece of fruit or Youghurt

Both hot and lunch box comes with a choice of drink: fresh orange, apple juice, small water or milk



an Leisure (known as Xcite) is a Scottish Charity, SC027470

From £2.40